
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 8, 2019 9-Ball
02101 8 Mile
FROM : 

4
4
3
7
2
3
5

05611
05235
06318
05929
09145
06101
10309

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

N 8888

Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Ohkusa, Akihiro
Kawamata, Toshihiro
Takahashi, Kaoru
Koizumi, Yuta
Nishida, Noriaki

02604 Hide Black Out
FROM : 

9
3
2
2
8
6
4
3

08851
09346
09626
09991
08214
08857
09303
10752

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Hirasawa, Reiko
Saito, Junko
Saito, Hitomi
Kuchiba, Yo
Harada, Akira
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Toda, Naruhiko

02703 AIMS FULL BETS
FROM : 

6
9
4
3
3
2
2
2

09401
09399
09623
10669
09882
10621
10670
10829

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Kaneko, Yudai
Okuda, Atsuhiro
Itou, Tatsuya
Yokotaki, Masaki
Kato, Hayato
Akita, Megumi
Namai, Akemi
Itou, Saya

02805 Mefs
FROM : 

8
4
5
4
2
3
4
7

06896
07436
09927
09936
10940
09933
10941
07846

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Maeda, Tomonori
Numata, Kosuke
Yamashita, Masayasu
Watanuki, Takehisa
Fukushima, Ayumi
Hiraga, Yuki
Tanaka, Yuya
Okonogi, Mari

02810 Maaaaaaaakun Japan Second
FROM : 

7
8
7
3
3
2
1
3

08836
03451
07844
10944
09922
10945
10946
10947

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Wakae, Ririka
Yamaguchi, Masafumi
Darren, Kharli
Horiuchi, Nao
Hayashi, Yuka
Shiota, Nina
Katsube, Makiko
Hoshi, Tomohiro

03104 Japan Denki
FROM : 

3
9
7
5
3
1
5

10233
00013
01031
00454
10188
10813
10458

*
*
*

*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Akiyama, Masafumi
Sakata, Shingo
Nishimura, Kazuyuki
Maruta, Yuji
Tada, Kazue
Hosozawa, Anri
Nakamura, Kohei

04102 KOMARI JAPAN
FROM : 

5
8
3
5
6
9
2
3

08241
05826
08242
09014
08579
04058
10779
11133

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Watanabe, Takumi
Hino, Kenta
Senoo, Mariko
Kuga, Yusuke
Hashimoto, Ryo
Ogasawara, Shingo
Takemori, Eri
Nagayasu, Toru

04110 FRISK
FROM : 

4
9
6
6
5
2
3
1

02584
08962
08963
10569
02583
04617
10570
10992

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sawada, Hayato
Tomita, Hirohisa
Tadokoro, Risa
Hara, Yoshiaki
Tsujii, Takuma
Takio, Reiko
Iwasawa, Saki
Niwa, Manami

04304 24K
FROM : 

7
6
3
4
3
4
5
3

00831
06915
01130
04826
07556
07245
06239
04086

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Nishi, Michihiro
Yamazaki, Hidehiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Hoshihara, Sachiko
Hoshihara, Kenji
Takata, Shuichi
Shinbayashi, Hiroki
Suzuki, Toshiaki

04403 KU-MA-!!
FROM : 

9
7
2
3
1
2
4
4

01982
02157
09434
11060
11061
09429
02778
09986

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Matsuda, Takuma
Ishikawa, Kaori
Imai, Keita
Ando, Yusuke
Hakomori, Mizuki
Hagiwara, Yuko
Yamagata, Sumito
Oonuki, Hayato

04504 TEAM NGR
FROM : 

9
8
4
3
2
2
2
3

00239
03460
10522
08810
09164
02958
10901
04179

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sone, Satoshi
Kasuya, Rio
Fujimoto, Takahito
Kasuya, Haruhi
Abe, Maimi
Mori, Satoshi
Maeda, Noriko
Fujita, Aki

04602 GOD DRAGON
FROM : 

6
6
3
7
5
4
6
1

07133
07134
07135
02452
07137
07499
08109
10393

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Saito, Keigo
Nagai, Katsuhiro
Oikawa, Miki
Kimura, Go
Akasaka, Maiko
Nitta, Kaori
Kaneko, Yuta
Nemoto, Ayumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 8, 2019 9-Ball
04802 One Shot Color
FROM : 

7
4
2
9
2
5
7
2

02416
09969
10543
05939
10726
04749
00405
11200

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Toriumi, Yoshitaka
Maetsu, Yusuke
Chinen, Hiroku
Goto, You
Hirayama, Takanori
Hirose, Junichi
Suzuki, Takayuki
Ichise, Tokindo

04901 WISH FIGHTERS
FROM : 

6
4
3
6
9
3
4
7

07049
06734
05789
09426
09975
10431
10498
03036

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Tokunaga, Seiya
Amemiya, Maiko
Shimizu, Etsuko
Ikeda, Masanori
Shijo, Takaaki
Oda, Yukio
Hatakeyama, Masao
Nikkuni, Yasuyuki

06003 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM : 

6
9
5
4
2
2
2
2

08141
00035
08311
10450
09302
08787
10203
09966

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Nojiri, Shin
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Yamana, Ryosuke
Komatsu, Syota
Yoshida, Ayumi
Takahashi, Momoe
Kato, Yuri
Toyama, Yuri

06105 Diamond
FROM : 

9
3
6
3
2
2
2
4

05317
10598
03850
07180
06877
10773
11019
00653

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Deguchi, Kazuma
Takeda, Tatsuya
Yokota, Kuniaki
Fuseda, Megumi
Odagiri, Aya
Maeyama, Yuto
Osako, Yuu
Deguchi, Michiko

06205 Bacchus
FROM : 

9
6
3
4
2
3
2
7

01847
03360
09273
10589
11057
11058
11059
04738

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Matsumoto, Tohru
Kimura, Jun
Kondo, Ryota
Matsuya, Hyuto
Deguchi, Yuna
Ayabe, Shota
Nishie, Koki
Kuriyama, Kazuhisa

06405 SABONGZ
FROM : 

6
8
6
4
4
3
2
3

02047
00394
00642
05895
04765
07228
04276
08702

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Koshiro, Naoki
Kanbara, Soutoku
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Suzuki, Rina
Muteki, Yukiko
Bang, Ilseon

06502 Big Gum
FROM : 

8
7
5
5
4
2
2
4

03014
06622
06859
04616
07779
07290
09496
10011

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Mizomoto, Yuya
Watanabe, Yasutada
Higuchi, Junpei
Higurashi, Tomohito
Sato, Yusuke
Horikoshi, Atsushi
Okajima, Michio
Yamada, Takahisa

06603 Ronin
FROM : 

6
4
5
2
7
9
3
3

02114
09492
01920
10283
10595
00592
10641
10271

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 9999

Azechi, Misa
Yuza, Daisuke
Toyonaga, Akane
Taniguchi, Yuka
Nakamura, Akihiro
Hirota, Kou
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Ishiguro, Takaho

06704 team-bunny Mint
FROM : 

4
9
4
7
2
3
2
5

04116
07464
10244
09108
08006
10711
11040
08201

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Kamio, Hiraku
Nakayama, Kotomi
Ishii, Shunsuke
Ichihashi, Atsushi
Ishida, Noriyuki
Shiratori, Masayuki
Saruta, Yuko

06802 MM go
FROM : 

9
7
4
2
5
5
4
4

01193
07972
03881
04113
11064
06209
11066
11190

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Kawatsure, Kazuto
Yoshida, Shohei
Takahashi, Yoshiko
Hara, Kumiko
Hatanaka, Motohiro
Tanaka, Hikaru
Morito, Tetsuya
Hiraishi, Ippei

06904 SUTENEKO
FROM : 

9
9
6
3
4
3
3
2

08188
06847
07283
10188
10647
10645
10646
11038

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Urayasu, 03

N 8888

Hasegawa, Aoi
Endo, Takashi
Morise, Yutaka
Tada, Kazue
Sakamoto, Takashi
Ogura, Kenta
Aida, Kazuma
Horikawa, Yuko

23102 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura
FROM : 

5
9
6
3
4
3
2
2

07205
07412
09363
06755
09024
06930
08246
10881

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Saitama, 23

N 8888

Shirakata, Ayana
Chiba, Naoyoshi
Yoshida, Masumi
Sugaya, Mio
Chiba, Mayumi
Yamagishi, Akito
Nakata, Ryo
Otomo, Yutaka

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 8, 2019 9-Ball
26108 playing-horse
FROM : 

9
5
5
2
3
4
2
7

02171
02706
05839
10185
09282
04908
11149
03860

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

N 8888

Asuma, Yutaka
Sasho, Misayo
Sasho, Megumi
Sasho, Miki
Asada, Misako
Iwasaki, Haruna
Hirasawa, Shota
Iwasaki, Kazunori

26305 One Chance
FROM : 

8
5
2
2
7
4
2

00816
02755
03715
08712
09793
09794
10716

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Funabashi, 03

N 8888

Honda, Junichi
Matsukawa, Michihiro
Matsukawa, Yoko
Tsuchiya, Yuki
Miyagawa, Kenji
Higashi, Yoshikazu
Takase, Motoyuki

26602 mecca Beat Yokohama
FROM : 

9
4
6
6
3
2
2
4

02976
03531
07215
08139
09715
09773
10386
11037

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, OL

N 8888

Fujiki, Takashi
Konno, Shuichi
Maekawa, Kota
Nakamori, Mitsunori
Kojima, Makoto
Kaminaga, Machiko
Ishikawa, Marisa
Oyadomari, Yuna

26702 COCONUT - OMOTE
FROM : 

5
6
7
6
6
4
4
2

10175
06343
00761
10614
08802
08038
10306
08037

*
*

*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Sagamihara, 29

N 8888

Kanoo, Takahisa
Tanaka, Kazuki
Yamazaki, Minoru
Yoshizawa, Kazuo
Kimura, Akihiko
Hamasaki, Akio
Shinzato, Ryouto
Matsuura, Yuuka

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 8, 2019 8-Open
81101 Cespa A smile
FROM : 

4
3
3
3
3
5
7
7

04098
05747
02170
04728
06800
03444
02400
02171

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

O 8888

Morikawa, Susumu
Morikawa, Mayumi
Ebihara, Shigeko
Hama, Misako
Yamanouchi, Yuji
Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Kanai, Kazunobu
Asuma, Yutaka

82104 WALICE
FROM : 

7
6
6
3
2
4
3
2

01098
05572
05607
09696
09695
09198
10917
10918

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 9999

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Ogoshi, Daichi
Sato, Yayoi
Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya
Hoshino, Shuichi
Shimajiri, Naoto
Fujino, Ken

86101 High - Lows
FROM : 

3
6
5
5
4
2
5

04765
03242
07097
05895
04104
10776
00642

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Sasaki, Yoshiko
Saotome, Jun
Matsumoto, Shota
Hori, Masanobu
Hashimoto, Sanae
Ogawa, Naoko
Ninomiya, Takashi

86201 ARAI THE RAI
FROM : 

7
7
5
3
4
3
2

05102
03572
06355
10589
09709
09149
10766

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

O 8888

Futawatari, Yukimoto
Sakamoto, Kyohei
Machida, Kaoru
Matsuya, Hyuto
Oikawa, Takuma
Katsukawa, Kota
Eguchi, Rina

86401 Human Powers
FROM : 

7
7
4
3
3
4
3
3

00239
07464
10257
10568
11039
10244
10621
11040

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

O 8888

Sone, Satoshi
Kamio, Hiraku
Tajima, Shotaro
Tanaka, Yuri
Mishima, Ayano
Nakayama, Kotomi
Akita, Megumi
Shiratori, Masayuki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


